
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1059 Name: Avila Construction Co - Change Order #7 -
East/West Wing Project

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:10/9/2017 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:10/17/2017 10/17/2017

Title: a.  Approve Change Order No. 7 to Agreement No. A-13481 with Avila Brother’s, Inc., dba Avila
Construction Company for the Monterey County Government Center East/West Wing Renovation,
240 Church Street, Salinas CA, Project No. 8864, Bid Package No. 10599 in the amount of $177,856;
b.  Authorize the Deputy Director of Public Works & Facilities to execute Change Order No. 7 to
Agreement No. A-13481 with Avila Brother’s, Inc., dba Avila Construction Company for the Monterey
County Government Center East/West Wing Renovation, 240 Church Street, Salinas CA, Project No.
8864, Bid Package No. 10599 in the amount of $177,856.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Project Budget, 3. Location Map, 4. Completed Board Order, 5. Corrected Board
Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors10/17/2017 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

